Ordinarie

Ordinarie a-fri
Barn under 12 ar
Student

Student a-fri
Lérare

Efterslapp

Summa biljeter totalt:

910
820
220
710
620
910

80

215
35

60
10

3
40

195650
28700
440
42600
6200
2730
3200

279520

Juridiska institutionen

Ordinarie
Ordinarie a-fri
Barn under 12 ar
Student

Student a-fri
Léarare

JF

Garderob

886,2
761,6

224
886,2
761,6
886,2
886,2

215
35

60
10

12000

190533
26656
448
53172
7616
2658,6
35448
3700



Fotograf 9000
Mingelmusik 0
Liveband/underhéllning 12000
DJ 5000
Konferencier 0
Teknik (scen etc.) 37500
Examensgava 3500
Blommor ceremoni + bankett 4000
Umea studentkor (ceremoni) 6000
Dekoration 1500
Tryckeri 10000



